Demographics

Q1 Age 18-24 Age 25-34 Age 35-44  Age 45-54
0.90% 12.84% 22.00% 16.12%
Q2 <1 years 1-5 years 6-10 years 11-15 years
9.12% 20.67% 9.42% 14.29%
Services
Very Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Neutral Satisfied
Q3 Parks 2.10% 6.31% 26.13% 42.04%
Q4 Events 2.14% 15.29% 46.18% 27.22%
Q5 Street cleaning 1.19% 7.74% 16.07% 52.38%
Q6 Street Lighting 3.30% 18.32% 24.32% 40.54%
Q7 Street surface quality 8.66% 26.27% 27.76% 28.36%
Q8 Street repair 11.28% 29.97% 24.33% 27.30%
Q9 Planning services 5.33% 7.52% 59.56% 21.63%
Q10 Code enforcement 5.26% 11.76% 46.75% 27.55%
Q11 Police response time 0% 0.96% 44.27% 30.57%
Q12 Police response quality 0.64% 1.61% 41.48% 31.83%
Q13 Traffic enforcement 7.90% 12.77% 26.44% 35.26%
Q14 Court 0.66% 1.65% 72.28% 18.81%
Q15 Water 8.41% 13.21% 17.72% 40.54%
Ql6 Wastewater 3.66% 7.93% 28.05% 38.72%
Q17 Storm 5.79% 9.45% 30.79% 40.55%
Q18 Biling 1.52% 5.76% 28.48% 38.79%
Q19 Staff 0.62% 3.38% 30.46% 32.92%
Quality of life indicators
Q20 Live 1.81% 2.72% 8.76% 46.83%
Q21 Work 6.43% 12.86% 51.77% 17.68%
Q22 Raise children 0.94% 3.76% 23.82% 39.81%
Q23 Retire 3.70% 8.33% 32.41% 29.94%
Q24 Overall quality 0.61% 5.17% 16.41% 54.71%
Q25 Planning growth 9.32% 17.39% 40.99% 25.47%
Q26 Value for taxes/fees 7.32% 17.99% 37.20% 30.79%
Transportation
NE SE Sw NW
Q27 Quadrant of city 16.17% 29.34% 29.04% 19.46%
Failing Poor Fair Good

Q28 Sidewalk/road quality 10.67% 23.78% 24.70% 31.10%

Don't Know Not Important Neutral Important
Q29 Routes to school 0.91% 3.33% 12.73% 37.88%
Q30 Dev./maint. Of sidewalks/roads 0.60% 1.20% 9.34% 46.69%

Gas Tax Support

Don't Know Not Supportive Neutral Supportive

Q31 Gas tax 2.41% 32.53% 17.17% 26.81%



Age 55-64 Age 65+
18.51% 29.55%
16-20 years 21-25 years
6.99% 10.94%
Very Satisfied No. Skipped
23.42% 6
9.17% 12
22.62% 3
13.51% 6
8.96% 4
7.12% 2
5.96% 20
8.67% 16
24.20% 25
24.44% 28
17.63% 10
6.60% 36
20.12% 6
21.65% 11
13.41% 11
25.45% 9
32.62% 14
39.88% 8
11.25% 28
31.66% 20
25.62% 15
23.10% 10
6.83% 17
6.71% 11
N/A No. Skipped
5.99% 5
Excellent No. Skipped
9.76% 11
Very Important  No. Skipped
45.15% 9
42.17% 7
Very Supportive  No. Skipped
21.08% 7

25+ years
28.57%



